Be sure to get your message across with our extensive
range of message boards, table top menu holders and table
numbers and notices for Cafés, Pubs, Bars and Restaurants
Message Boards, Table
Numbers & Notices
Login to your Trade Account to
download the separate Trade Price
List or contact the Office

Custom Printed Bar Message Boards
Your choice of text, your design. Get your brand message across!
How to Order
Specify the product code, CMB006 and the the text that is
required. Send us your design brief via email, along with any
logos, images or photos you wish to incorporate. Images must
be sent in high resolution JPG or PDF format.
Confirm the quantity you need. A proof will be provided
for approval.
1
2
420mm
59
4
m
m
Supplied with metal
hanging kit for
concealed wall fixing.
Writeable area
420 x 444mm
W I N E  M E N U
THE
GRAPES
P U B L I C  H O U S EWater’s Edge
The
Pub Restaurant
WHAT’S ON
A T  T H E  S H OV E L S
Cut vinyl
lettering
available
See page 7 for our full range of
liquid chalk pens
FREE
DESIGN
SERVICE
Table Top Chalkboard & Easel
Chalkboard Message Boards
4 Published by Mileta Signs
Framed Chalkboard Panels Chalkboard Poster Case
3	Available in 3 sizes: A3, A2, A1
3	6mm exterior grade, moisture
 resistant melamine panel
3	Solid dark oak wood frame
3	For chalk & liquid chalk pens
3	Available in 3 sizes: A4, A3, A2
3	6mm exterior grade, moisture
 resistant melamine panel
3	Solid dark oak wood frame
3	For chalk & liquid chalk pens
3	Protective acrylic front cover
3	Easy to clean, anti-glare
 writing surface
3	 Indoor and outdoor use
3	Supplied with fixings and
 fittings for wall mounting
3	Can be used with an easel for
 freestanding display.
3	Easy to clean, anti-glare
 writing surface
3	 Indoor and outdoor use
3	Supplied with fixings and
 fittings for wall mounting
3	Hook and latch locking
 mechanism
Code Size Writeable Area (mm) O/A Size (mm) Weight
STY002 A3 209 x 332 297 x 420 0.7 kg
STY003 A2 332 x 505 420 x 594 1.1 kg
STY004 A1 506 x 753 594 x 841 2.0 kg
Code Size Writeable Area (mm) O/A Size (mm) Weight
SPC001 A4 210 x 297 296 x 386 0.75 kg
SPC002 A3 297 x 420 386 x 506 1.4 kg

 engraving. The laser has to follow a path.
• Artwork templates and QR Code creation guides available on request.
How to Order:
1.  Choose your required product and state the code and colour.
2.  Send us your design brief along with your QR code or codes.
3.  If a different QR code is required for each table. An additional set-up
  charge would apply.
4.  If you require the same design and QR code on each plate. Set up is
  free, no additional charge.
5.  A proof of design will be sent for your approval before going to print.
6.  Lead time 3 - 5 working days from approval of artwork.
Our Metal Photo QR Code Range is custom designed to your specifications. With 3 styles to choose from, they are printed in full colour onto a 0.7mm thick
gloss white aluminium plate and come complete with high-tack adhesive backing for ease of application. Our 100 x 100mm and 100 x 60mm plates are
suitable for both indoor and outdoor use. Our table tent style notice is printed on both sides and is suitable for indoor use only - ideal for hotel rooms for
room service or guest information. We offer a free design service but a minimum order of 10 units is required.
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use, with a choice of coloured 1.6mm thick laser laminates and 3 standard sizes, our laser engraved QR Code
Range can be custom designed to your specifications. However, we can cut custom sizes and shapes to order. Each plate comes with a strong high-tack
adhesive backing for ease of application or can be supplied with laser-cut holes for screw fixing. We offer a free design service but a minimum order of 10
units is required. Please see the How To Order and QR Code Artwork Guidelines above or contact the office for further details and assistance.
DS080 100 x 60 x 60mm
DS078 60mm Diameter
DS082 100 x 60mm
DS077 100 x 60mm
DS081 100 x 100mm
DS076 100 x 100mm
MENUS
HAPPENINGS
TABLE
#1
Portrait or Landscape
Portrait or Landscape
State on order if holes are
required for screw fixing
Laser Laminate Material Colour Swatch - Other colours available on request.
Brushed Gold
Black Text
Brushed Silver
Black Text
Black
White Text
Red
White Text
Blue
White Text
White
Black Text
Yellow
Black Text
TEXT TEXT TEXT TEXTTEXTTEXTTEXT
TABLE1
TABLE1
SCAN HERE TO ORDER
SCAN HERE TO ORDER
See our Hotel & Leisure section for our QR Code Customer Review Signs
Showroom

State quantity:           20
Advise the numbers / letters required:  1 set 1 to 20
Example of How to order:
State Product code:     CVR001
State style of plate:     Style A
State quantity:       20
Numbers / letters required:  1 set 1 to 20
Black
962
BlackWhite
1212
Saturn Range - 5 stand colours & 4 colour number options as standard Clearview - made from 3mm clear acrylic
WhiteRed
433
GoldBlue
744
SilverGreen
6643
Stand Colour Options:
Stand Plate Colour Options:
Custom Headers
Number Colour Options:
Space saving
design!
Easy to stack
and store!
Code SFR002
Codes CVR001
BE
ST SELLER
BEST S ELLERBLACK ON WHITE
BE
ST SELLER
BEST S ELLERSILVER ON WHIT
E
290mm
290mm
Style A Style B Style C Contact us for details
about our custom headers
Showroom
Samples
Available
Custom Made Table Notices
Table Numbers
  Published by Mileta Signs         15
Merlin Table Numbers
Stainless Steel Table Numbers
Made from 2mm thick Anti-bacterial white rigid plastic, with vinyl cut numbers
added in a colour of your choice. Height: 150mm. Width 100mm. Depth 100mm
Example of How to order:
State Product code:         MTN001
State colour of number:        Black
State quantity:           15
Advise the numbers / letters required:  1 set 1 to 15
Black Red Blue GoldSilver
Number Colour Options:
Contact us today for a
free quote and to discuss
your requirements
Space saving
design!
Easy to stack
and store!
Code MTN001
3	Stainless Steel stand in 3 heights
3	Horseshoe shaped clip to hold
 numbers/letters
3	Weighted base for added stability
3	Numbers/Letters sold separately
3	Numbers/Letters printed on durable
 wipe clean PVC.
Code Stand Height (mm) Colour
RS021 200 x Base 75mm Diameter
Stainless SteelRS022 300 x Base 75mm Diameter
RS023 400 x Base 75mm Diameter
Code Description Material
BN001 Set 1 - 10
90 x 125mm
700 micron PVC
BN002 Set 11 - 20
BN003 Set 21 - 30
BN004 Set 31 - 40
BN005 Set 41 - 50
BN006 Set A - Z
RS024 Replacement Numbers/Letters
Cannot find the sign your looking for.... Create your own with your choice of text, design and size.
Get your brand message across!
3	 Full colour print to enhance
 your brand and message
3	 Your choice of text
3	 Your design
3	 Choose your size and material
3	 FREE Design Service
3	 Ideal for almost any hospitality
 setting or venue
3	 No minimum order
125mm
90mm
Table Numbers
16 Published by Mileta Signs
Camelot Gold on Black Table Numbers & Notices
Camelot Black on White Table Numbers & Notices
These strong high impact styrene (HIPS) table numbers and notices are 3mm thick. Ideal for cafés, deli’s, bars and restaurants.
Code Description O/A Size (mm)
TNW 01-10 Set 1 - 10
50 x 50 x 50
TNW 11 - 20 Set 11 - 20
TNW 21 - 30 Set 21 - 30
TNW 31 - 40 Set 31 - 40
TNW 41 - 50 Set 41 - 50
TNW + (No.) Replacement
Code Description O/A Size (mm)
TNB 01-10 Set 1 - 10
50 x 50 x 50
TNB 11 - 20 Set 11 - 20
TNB 21 - 30 Set 21 - 30
TNB 31 - 40 Set 31 - 40
TNB 41 - 50 Set 41 - 50
TNB + (No.) Replacement
Code O/A Size (mm) Pack